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Tummala, Murali
Professor and Associate Chair for Research

EC/Tu
831-656-2815

mtummala@nps.navy.mil

Adamiak, Dave, MAJ, USA
Military Instructor
EC/Ad
831-656-2730
dvadamia@nps.navy.mil

Adler, Richard
Research Associate professor
EC/Ab
831-656-2352
rwadler@nps.navy.mil

Ashton, Robert W.
Associate Professor
EC/Ah
831-656-2928
rwashton@nps.navy.mil

Barsanti, Bob, LCDR, USN
Military Instructor
EC/Br
831-656-5044
rbarsanti@nps.navy.mil

Bernstein, Raymond F.
Research Assistant Professor
EC/Be
831-656-2726
rmbernst@nps.navy.mil

Butler, Jon T.
Professor
EC/Bu
831-656-3299
butler@nps.navy.mil

Ciezki, John
Assistant Professor
EC/Cy
831-656-3001
jgciezki@nps.navy.mil

Cox, Lyle
Measurement and Signature
Intelligence Chair Professor
EC/Cl
831-656-2190

Cristi, Roberto
Associate Professor
EC/Cx
831-656-2223
cristi@nps.navy.mil

Fargues, Monique P.
Associate Professor
EC/Fa
831-656-2859
fargues@nps.navy.mil

Fouts, Douglas J.
Associate Professor
EC/Fs
831-656-2852
fouts@nps.navy.mil

Garcia, Vicente C., Jr.
National Security Agency
 Cryptologic Chair
EC/Ga
831-656-2110
vcgarcia@nps.navy.mil

Gill, Gurnam S.
Senior Lecturer
EC/Gl
831-656-2652
ggill@nps.navy.mil

Ha, Tri T.
Professor
EC/Ha
831-656-2788
ha@nps.navy.mil

Hippenstiel, Ralph D.
Associate Professor
EC/Hi
831-656-2633
hippenst@nps.navy.mil

Hutchins, Gary
Associate Professor
EC/Hu
831-656-3289
hutchins@nps.navy.mil

Ives, Robert, LCDR
Assistand Professor
EC/Ir
831-656-2764
rwives@nps.navy.mil

Janaswamy, Ramakrishma
Associate Professor
EC/Js
831-656-3217
janaswam@nps.navy.mil

Jenn, David
Associate Professor
EC/Jn
831-656-2254
jenn@nps.navy.mil

Lebaric, Jovan
Visiting Associate Professor
EC/Lb
831-656-2390
lebaric@nps.navy.mil

Lee, Hung-Mou
Associate Professor
EC/Lh
831-656-2846/2030
hmlee@nps.navy.mil

Knorr, Jeffrey B.
Professor and Chair

EC/Ko
831-656-2081 (phone)
831-656-2760 (fax)
jknorr@nps.navy.mil
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McEachen, John C.
Assistant Professor
EC/Mj
831-656-3652
mceachen@nps.navy.mil

Michael, Sherif
Associate Professor
EC/Mi
831-656-2252
michael@nps.navy.mil

Morgan, Michael A.
Professor
EC/Mw
831-656-2677/3010
mmorgan@nps.navy.mil

Pace, Phillip E.
Associate Professor
EC/Pc
831-656-3286
pace@nps.navy.mil

Panholzer, Rudy
Professor
EC/Pz
831-656-2154/2278
rpanholze@nps.navy.mil

Parker, Andrew A.
Research Assistant
EC/Pk
831-656-2758
aaparker@nps.navy.mil

Pieper, Ron
Visiting Associate Professor
EC/Pr
831-656-2101
rjpieper@nps.navy.mil

Powell, James, CAPT, USN
Information Warfare Chair
IW/Pl
831-656-2203
jrpowell@nps.navy.mil

Powers, John
Professor
EC/Po
831-656-2679
jppowers@nps.navy.mil

Schleher, D. Curtis
Professor
IW/Sc
831-656-3767/2535
dschleher@nps.navy.mil

Smith, Rasler W.
Research Assistant Professor
EC/Sr
831-656-2222
smithrw@nps.navy.mil

Terman, Frederick W.
Senior Lecturer
EC/Tz
831-656-2178
fwterman@nps.navy.mil

Therrien, Charles W.
Professor
EC/Ti
831-656-3347
therrien@nps.navy.mil

Tyo, Scott, Capt, USAF
Assistant Professor
IW/Ts
831-656-2645
jstyo@nps.navy.mil

Vincent, Wilbur R.
Research Associate Professor
EC/Ab
831-6562753
vincent@nps.navy.mil

Wadsworth, Donald
Senior Lecturer
EC/Wd
831-656-2115/3456
dwadsworth@nps.navy.mil

Weatherford, Todd
Assistant Professor
EC/Wt
831-656-3044
weatherf@nps.navy.mil

Wight, Randy
Visiting Instructor
EC/Wr
831-656-3403
rwight@nps.navy.mil

Wilson, Lonnie
Visiting Research Associate Professor
EC/Wi
831-656-2838
wilson@nps.navy.mil

Yun, Xiaoping
Associate Professor
EC/Yx
831-656-2629
yun@nps.navy.mil

Ziomek, Lawrence J.
Professor
EC/Zm
831-656-3206
ziomek@nps.navy.mil


